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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 3 March Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Mr Boštjan Jazbec, 

on the evolution of European banking union

ECB

 Executive Board ECB

 G7 meeting on the coronavirus (COVID-19) – teleconference 

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 4 March International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC), on

COVID-19 – teleconference

 

 Eurogroup – teleconference 

Thursday, 5 March Eurogroup Working Group Brussels

Friday, 6 March Eurogroup Working Group Brussels

Monday, 9 March Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Board  By phone (from

Frankfurt)

Wednesday, 11 March Governing Council  By phone (from

Frankfurt)

Thursday, 12 March Governing Council  By phone (from

Frankfurt)

Friday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 16 March Eurogroup – teleconference 

Tuesday, 17 March Executive Board  By phone (from

Frankfurt)
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Wednesday, 18 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Thursday, 19 March Meeting with media ECB

Monday, 23 March Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference 

 G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 24 March Executive Board ECB 

 Eurogroup – teleconference 

Monday, 30 March Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with London Stock Exchange Group (LSEG), on the

impact of COVID-19 on the functioning of market infrastructures 

– teleconference

 

Tuesday, 31 March Executive Board ECB


